ProSAFE® Intelligent Edge Managed Switches
Unbeatable combination of performance, security and convergence for voice,
video and data networking solutions at an extremely attractive price point
M4100 series
The M4100 series delivers an unbeatable combination of performance, security and ease-of-use for converged networking. Due to the
rapid proliferation of multimedia applications, small and mid-sized organizations today have security, control and reliability requirements
similar to those of large enterprises. Only NETGEAR is offering reliable, affordable and simple Managed switches packed with higher
availability (RPS protection), investment protection (EPS upgrade) and scalability features that have so far been reserved only for

with mass-configuration support
Hardware at a Glance
    FRONT     REAR
   10/100/
100/
Power
PoE
  10/100 1000   Storage  PoE
Model Form  1000X PoE 802.3af Supply/ RPS budget Management Model Base-T Base-T  (image, budget Name Factor  Fiber SFP PoE+ 802.3at Powered by (connector) (PSU/Pass console number RJ45 ports RJ45  config) (with EPS)    ports  PoE  through)
   ports
M4100-50-POE Rack mount 48 2
2 (shared) 48 PoE 802.3af
Internal/No 1 (RPS or EPS) 380W Up to 740W
FSM7250P
(EPS)
M4100-D12G Desktop - 12  2 (shared) -  External/Yes PD mode - -  GSM5212
M4100-D12G-POE+ Desktop - 12
4 (shared) 10 PoE+
Internal/Yes PD mode 120W / 25W -
 GSM5212P
802.3at
v1h2
M4100-12GF Rack mount - 12
12 (shared) 4 PoE+ 802.3at
Internal/No 1 (RPS) 150W -
 GSM7212F
1 x RS232 DB9, v1h2
M4100-26G Rack mount - 26
4 (shared) - 1 x USB Internal/No 1 (RPS) - - 1 x GSM7224
Mini-USB v2h2
M4100-50G Rack mount - 50
4 (shared) -
Internal/No 1 (RPS) - - (selectable) GSM7248
v2h2
M4100-26G-POE Rack mount - 26
4 (shared) 24 PoE 802.3af
Internal/No 1 (RPS or EPS) 192W Up to 380W
GSM7226LP
(EPS)
M4100-24G-POE+ Rack mount - 24
4 (shared) 24 PoE+
Internal/No 1 (RPS or EPS) 380W Up to 720W  GSM7224P
802.3at
(EPS)
v1h2
M4100-50G-POE+ Rack mount - 50
4 (shared) 48 PoE+
Internal/No 1 (RPS or EPS) 380W Up to 1,440W
GSM7248P
802.3at